

EC quality system Approval

Certificate: CE-217					
NMi Certin B.V.,					
designated and notified by the Netherlands to perform tasks with respect to conformity modules mentioned in article 9 of Directive 2004/22/EC, declares that the quality system of	+ -				
EFACEC Energia, Máquinas e Equipamentos					
Eléctricos, S.A.					
Including production location: Shenzhen Kaifa Technology Co. Ltd					
7006, Caitian Rd., Futian Dist., Shenzen, P.R.C., China					
meets the applicable requirements of annex D of Directive 2004/22/EC for the conformity assessment of instrument category:					
+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +					
Active Electrical Energy Meters Scope of the certificate is described in the annex of CE-217.					
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *					
The certificate is initially granted on 11 December 2014.					
This certificate remains valid until 11 December 2017 , under the condition that the quality system is maintained satisfactory.					
NMi/Certîn B.V., Notified Body number 0122					
11 December 2014					
C. Oosterman Head Certification Board					
NMi Certin B.V. Hugo de Grootplein 1 3314 EG DordrechtThis document is issued under the provision that no liability is accepted and that the applicant shall indemnify third-party liability.Parties concerned can lodge objection against this decision, within six weeks after the date of submission, to the general manager of NMi (see www.nmi.nl).The designation of NMi Certin B.V. as Notified certin@nmi.nlThe designation of NMi Certin B.V. as Notified Body can be verified at http://ec.europa.eu/Parties concerned can lodge objection against this decision, within six weeks after the date of submission, to the general manager of NMi (see www.nmi.nl).	E Sul		AT. SI	* * *	
www.nmi.nl enterprise/newapproach/nando/ only is permitted.		Rv/	1 C O	}1+	